Education

Awards and Prizes

Exhibitions

2011-2016

2014-2015

2010-2011
2001-2008

2016

2016

2016

2016

Lital Rubinstein
Born 1989, Israel

Lives and Works in Tel Aviv

B.F.A (with honors), The Department of Multi-Disciplinary Art, Shenkar College of
Engineering and Design, Ramat Gan

Ecole Nationale Supérieure des Arts Décoratifs Student Exchange Program,
Paris, France

B.A. Liberal Arts , 15" year, Tel Aviv University, Ramat Aviv

Dancer at the Nadine Boomer dance group

America-lsrael Cultural Foundation Prize

The Freunstein Award for Excellent Achievements, Shenkar College of
Engineering and Design

The Talia Sidi Award for best young artist, Shenkar College of Engineering and
Design

Graduation Exhibition, Department of Multi-Disciplinary Art, Shenkar College of
Engineering and Design, Ramat Gan



