## Lital Rubinstein

Born 1989, Israel

Lives and Works in Tel Aviv

Education	2011-2016	B.F.A (with honors), The Department of Multi-Disciplinary Art, Shenkar College of Engineering and Design, Ramat Gan
	2014-2015	Ecole Nationale Supérieure des Arts Décoratifs Student Exchange Program, Paris, France
	2010-2011	B.A. Liberal Arts ,1st year, Tel Aviv University, Ramat Aviv
	2001-2008	Dancer at the Nadine Boomer dance group
Awards and Prizes		
	2016	America-Israel Cultural Foundation Prize
	2016	The Freunstein Award for Excellent Achievements, Shenkar College of Engineering and Design
	2016	The Talia Sidi Award for best young artist, Shenkar College of Engineering and Design
Exhibitions	2016	Graduation Exhibition, Department of Multi-Disciplinary Art, Shenkar College of Engineering and Design, Ramat Gan